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DEFENDANT . NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
BAUER, -SHELLY R 4075074 34100 20FE001899 SC 08/10/20 62
BEAMON, -RHASHAD-A 5265498 34100 20FE012326 FP 08/07/20 62

5220003 Y 34100 20FE012653 SC 08/24/20 62
1947307 Y 34100 18MI005984 VP/FP 08/26/20 ég
OMONDA L
.0Y-, AMONDO- L
COLYP OMONDO
' CLOY' AMANDO

CLOY, .-ARMONDO -

. .CLOY;- - MACCA - s e
CRUZ- VALENZUELA, JOSE 5068507 Y 34100 19MI021135 FP- 09/09/20 62
BKA:-CRUZ-VALENZUELA, JOSE A- v

MIRANDA, ULISES Q

"CRUZ, JOSE g
sei s yHQUINXANAMIRANDA, ULISES o | m el ;
DGRET, CRUZVALENZUELA, JOSE: A3 . : 3

{zERUZYALENZUELA, JOSE. - e SRS 03 T G

CORZEMALE. Tl 75063507 Y 34100 20FE005685 SC 09/09/20 62
CRUZ-VALENZUELA, JOSE A 5068507 Y 34100 20FE007165 SC-. 09/09/20 62

AKA: MIRANDA, ULISES Q - B L e g

CRUZ, JOSE Ayt
3 5 QUINXANAMIRANDA, ULISES Fime

- CRUZVALENZUELA, JOSE-A- - ~ o

;3¢R§ZY§&ENZUELA: JOSE,

CRUZ, JOSE A - o B
Gaise., CRUZ=VALENZUELA, JOSE ; : vl TE Y ek
CURTIS WILLIAM A 3486281 34100 17FE015554 AD/DENVP 08/31/20 62

: 3486281 34100 20FE004022 PLEA 08/31/20 62

DAY, JOSHUA P 3472314 34100 20MI012159 ARRAIGN 08/17/20 62

3472314 34100 20FE009975 SC 08/17/20 62

3472314 34100 20MI003786 VP/AR 08/17/20 62

DEHAYDU . MICHAEL J 5315452 34100 20FE009280 ARRAIGN 08/31/20 62

DORST; MICHAEL F 5256241 34100 20FE012774 SC 08/19/20 62

DRZEMALA -TIMOTHY D 4552779 Y 34100 20MI001019 FP 09/09/20 62
AKA: . DRZEMALA, TIMOTHY

__DRZEMALA, THOMAS D

‘ 4552779 Y 34100 20FE001467 PLEA 09/09/20 62

4552779 Y 34100 19MI008792 REIN1000.3 09/09/20 62

o 4552779 Y 34100 19MI023085 FP 09/09/20 62

GATES, TYRONE 5310548 34100 20FE013363 SC 08/24/20 62

I D A 5310548 34100 20MI0O064391 FP 08/19/20 02

GEORGE, SHIRLEY 610091 34100 18MI007845 FP 08/10/20 62

610091 34100 19FE015486 SC 08/10/20 62

GREEN, ANGEL M 5312015 34100 20FE007414 SC 08/31/20 62

: 5312015 34100 FP 08/31/20 62

20FE011980
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TIME.16:51:45 34100

HAMPTON, CHRISTINE D

4914911

4914911
HARMON, JEREMY .D 3827884
AKA: HARMON, JEREMY P _

_ 3827884
HITSON; ‘ROBERT C 49614
-:AKA: MITSOGN, ROBERT C _
Wi v | 49614

ey B B Mmoes 49614
HOLCOMB; - FRANK .C. -. 4938824
HUBBARD, DONALD R 1478978
HUNTER, ARTIS A 4042708
JOHNSON, ELIZABETH R 1931062
AKA: JOHNSON, ELIZABETH

JOHNSON, LIZ A

JOHNSON, -ELIZEBETH R

JOHNSON;  ELIZABETH M

JOHNSON, . ELIAZABETH
JOHNSON, RAY 4834400
W & e 4834400
KLESER, SAMANTHA 3765501
KORDONSKIY, ANDREY V 4264950

_ . 4264950
MACK, ANDRE D. 5295879
MANZO, GUSTAVO Y 3900386
NELSON ; -JAMES ‘B 3868390
JAKA: :NELSON, :JUNIOR 5

' NELSON, JAMES" :
wla U R R : 3868390
. S . e 3868390
S e 3868390
PAL, ALEX-A 4388425
AKA: PAL, ALEX £
AP, AKA P
PATEL, ALAN
PATTEL, ALLAN
4388425
PARIS, ANTON L. 3277792
REYNOSO, ADRIAN 3919983
RICHARDSON, TRAVIS W 2062112
P T 2062112
T 2062112
ROMANO,- ENRICO 2103564
ROY;- JOHN.% ... 7 4761057
SANCHEZ, . STEVEN A 1174726

W Smwm.d SIS 1174726
SMITH, DEREK-A . 3070836
AKA: SMITH, DERRICK

SMITH, DEREK

ROCK, D
3070836
3070836

IN COURT

-XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
Y 34100

Y 34100
Y 34100

Y 34100
b4 34100
34100
34100
34100
Y 34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

Y 34100

34100
34100
34100
34100

Ko R

Y 34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

Y 34100

24 34100

¥ 34100

Y 34100
Y 34100

ARREST OR
CASE NO.

20MI008605
20MI011213
20MI014438

20FE007456
16FE023302

20MI010797
20FE009236
20FE011920
20FE001899
20FE010970
20FE014073

19MI022930
20FE006060
20FE008965
19FE021241
20FE004734
19FE022895
20FE008322
20FE010972

20FE009736
20MI012687
20FE010971
20FE014265

20FE006781
18FE018571
20FE010181
20MIO005180
18FEQ024464
20FEQ004026
20FE001103
20FE013363
20MIOC10812
20FE007699
19FE007509

20FEQ1l2425
20MIO013780

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
DATE 09/21/2020 CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62

REASON

FP
FP
FpP

sc
AD/DENVP

FP
scC
sc
sc
sC
sc

FP

sc

scC
AD/DENVP
sC .
PROGRPTOTH
sc

sc

sc
rp
SC
sC

sC
sc

sc

gc
1203.2
sc

sC

sc

sC

sC
AD/DENVP

8:30 AM -

. JICRO119

LST APPR
DATE

09/14/20
09/14/20
09/11/20

09/11/20
08/24/20

08/24/20
08/24/20
08/17/20
08/10/20
08/31/20
09/14/20

09/14/20
08/24/20
08/24/20
08/24/20
08/24/20

08/31/20

08/17/20
08/17/20

08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
09/09/20

09/09/20
08/10/20
07/06/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
07/10/20
08/17/20
08/26/20
09/11/20
09/11/20
08/24/20

08/24/20
08/31/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62

02
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62

62
47
63
62
62
63
62
62
62
62
62

62
62



DATE 09/14/20 .-
TIME 16:51:45 -

DEFENDANT NAME

TARAVELLA, .ANTHONY . G 3529854
AKA: TARVELLA; ANTHONY G
AKA, BUDDY
... . FLANNIGAN; ANTOHNY G
" .. TRAVELLA, ANTHONY
TRAVELLA; .ANTHONY G
TARAVELLA, . ANTHONY
: 3529854
3529854
L _ 3529854
TCHEBOTAREV, MIKHAIL E 4953241
AKA: TCHEBOTAREN, MIKHAIL
TCHEBOTAREV, MIKHAIE E

4953241
4953241
4953241
4953241
THOMAS, STEPHEN J 5185920
AKA: TOMAS, STEPHEN J
VARGAS, DONNY R 3090447
. 3090447
VENEGAS, JASMINE 3851052
WRIGHT, GARY S 1996801
‘AKA: WRIGHT, GARY
'REDDOG, AKA W
RED-DOG, AKA W
FLANDERS, NATE
SMITH, BOBBY
1996801
1996801
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sc 08/31/20 62
FP 08/31/20 62
AD/DENVP 08/31/20 62
sc 08/31/20 62
MHDPROGRPT 09/14/20 62
FP 09/14/20 62
FP 09/14/20 62
MHDPROGRPT 09/14/20 62
MHDPROGRPT 09/14/20 62
scC 08/24/20 62
sc 08/17/20 62
FP 08/17/20 62
PLEA 08/19/20 62
RTNCRELRPT 08/24/20 62
RTNCRELRPT 08/24/20 62
RTNCRELRPT 08/24/20 62



